
5/7/2025 7:21:23 PM

Bus Stop Locations For SS 250PM SUNSET PS PM SUNSET PS PM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

1:50 pm

ARRIVE

SUNSET ELEMENTARY

2:20 pm

ORIGIN

SUNSET ELEMENTARY

(1)

2:21 pm

START

PARKER RD @ CHINOOK CT [E]

(2)

2:24 pm

STOP

PARKER RD @ MEADOWLARK DR [NE]

(3)

2:25 pm

STOP

PARKER RD @ NOBLE LN - SOUTH ENTRANCE [N]

(4)

2:29 pm

STOP

SALAMO RD @ HOODVIEW AVE [SE]

(5)

2:31 pm

STOP

ROSEMONT RD @ MEADOWLARK DR [SW]

(6)

2:33 pm

STOP

WILD ROSE DR @ ROXBURY DR [N]

(7)

2:37 pm

END

1460 ROSEMONT RD [S]

(8)

Route Last Updated: 5/5/2025



5/7/2025 7:21:23 PM

Bus Stop Locations For SS 251PM SUNSET PS PM SUNSET PS PM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

1:50 pm

ARRIVE

SUNSET ELEMENTARY

2:20 pm

ORIGIN

SUNSET ELEMENTARY

(1)

2:22 pm

START

RIVERVIEW DR @ ROCKRIDGE DR [NW]

(2)

2:22 pm

STOP

IMPERIAL DR @  ROCKRIDGE DR [W]

(3)

2:25 pm

STOP

4353 IMPERIAL STREET [SE]

(4)

2:26 pm

STOP

SUNSET AVE @ SUNSET CT [SE]

(5)

2:28 pm

STOP

SUNSET AVE @ PINE ST/1748 SUNSET [S]

(6)

2:30 pm

STOP

SUNSET AVE @ WALNUT ST [S]

(7)

2:31 pm

END

SUNSET AVE [S]

Route Last Updated: 4/21/2025



5/7/2025 7:21:23 PM

Bus Stop Locations For SS 252PM SUNSET PS PM SUNSET PS PM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

1:50 pm

ARRIVE

SUNSET ELEMENTARY

2:20 pm

ORIGIN

SUNSET ELEMENTARY

(1)

2:21 pm

STOP

FAIRHAVEN DR @ NORFOLK ST [N]

(2)

2:23 pm

STOP

FAIRHAVEN DR @ FAIRHAVEN CT [N]

(3)

2:24 pm

STOP

FAIRHAVEN DR @ BEACON HILL DR [NE]

(4)

2:27 pm

STOP

BEACON HILL DR @ IMPERIAL DR [W]

(5)

2:32 pm

STOP

BEACON HILL DR @ STONEGATE LN [SE]

(6)

2:33 pm

STOP

BEACON HILL DR @ CRESCENT DR [E]

(7)

2:34 pm

STOP

PONDERAY DR @ CRESCENT DR [E]

(8)

2:36 pm

STOP

3490 BELKNAP DR [N]

(9)

2:48 pm

STOP

AMY ST @ BUSE ST [W]

(10)

2:51 pm

END

WEST LINN HIGH SCHOOL

Route Last Updated: 4/21/2025



5/7/2025 7:21:23 PM

Bus Stop Locations For SS 253PM SUNSET PS PM SUNSET PS PM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

1:50 pm

ARRIVE

SUNSET ELEMENTARY

2:20 pm

ORIGIN

SUNSET ELEMENTARY

(1)

2:22 pm

STOP

WHITE SALMON CT @ SUMMER RUN DR [W]

(2)

2:24 pm

STOP

DAMON DR @ WINKEL WY [N]

(3)

2:25 pm

STOP

3040 WINKEL WY - WINKEL WY @ MAXFIELD DR [S]

(4)

2:27 pm

STOP

2942 WINKEL WY [NW]

(5)

2:29 pm

STOP

SABO LN @ CRESCENT DR [NE]

(6)

2:30 pm

STOP

NOMIE WY @ WILD ROSE LP [E]

(7)

2:35 pm

END

SALAMO RD [E]

Route Last Updated: 4/21/2025



5/7/2025 7:21:23 PM

Bus Stop Locations For SS 254PM SUNSET PS PM SUNSET PS PM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

1:50 pm

ARRIVE

SUNSET ELEMENTARY

2:20 pm

ORIGIN

SUNSET ELEMENTARY

(1)

2:21 pm

STOP

2764 SUNSET AVE [NE]

(2)

2:23 pm

STOP

2769 LANCASTER ST [SW]

(3)

2:25 pm

STOP

CORNWALL ST @ CAMBRIDGE ST [S]

(4)

2:27 pm

STOP

SUMMIT ST @ GLORIA DR [SE]

(5)

2:29 pm

STOP

IRELAND LN @ RIDGE LN [NW]

(6)

2:31 pm

STOP

4793 COHO LN [W]

(7)

2:34 pm

STOP

SKYLINE DR @ WOODWINDS CT [SW]

(8)

2:35 pm

END

SKYLINE DR [S]

Route Last Updated: 5/7/2025


